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FULL RESULTS
Total Entries = 69

Total Riders = 67

JUNIOR WOMEN (7 Riders)

PLATE CLUB NAME PLACE M-PTS M1

Manuela MARTINEZ
61 COLOMBIA AGUDELO 1 6 3rd
(100 352 275 52)

2nd

1st

Domenica Gissell MORA
68 ECUADOR CORDERO 2 6 1st
(100 558 407 59)

3rd

2nd

54 coLompia | Isabella CARRANZA LOPEZ 3 ‘0 ond
(100 352 363 43)

1st

DNF:7

Nicol Andrey MARTINEZ
58 COLOMBIA ROJAS 4 12 4th

(100 355 139 06)

5th

3rd

Sofia Maryerly DIAZ
62 COLOMBIA ALVAREZ 5 13 5th
(100 354 919 77)

4th

4th

Liliana Cecilia BURBANO
69 ECUADOR PARRA 6 17 6th

(100 891 166 11)

6th

5th

(100 626 484 42)

7th

6th

JUNIOR MEN (20 Riders)
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NAME

FINAL

1/2

M-
PTS

M3

65

ECUADOR

Pedro José
BENALCAZAR

GUERRERO
(100 924 076 38)

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

51

CHILE

Ignacio AGUILERA
(100 584 573 35)

2nd

2nd

1st

3rd

2nd

53

COLOMBIA

Santiago SANTA

MORENO
(100 352 352 32)

3rd

1st

1st

1st

1st

59

COLOMBIA

Juan Pablo CHAPARRO

HEREDIA
(100 353 067 68)

4th

4th

2nd

2nd

2nd

48

CHILE

Renato ROIG
(100 584 579 41)

5th

2nd

5th

1st

1st

55

COLOMBIA

Carlos Andres

SALAMANCA MARTINEZ
(100 352 067 38)

6th

4th

2nd

2nd

3rd

60

COLOMBIA

Jersy Alejandro

ANDRADE GUSTIN
(100 355 275 45)

7th

3rd

2nd

4th

3rd

46

ARGENTINA ?

Franco Santiago

MOLINA
(100 627 153 32)

8th

3rd

3rd

3rd

2nd

70

PERU

Kingman KOOCHOY
(100 562 750 37)

5th

1st

1st

1st

47

BRASIL

Mardevacson DA SILVA

FONSECA
(100 627 671 65)

5th

3rd

3rd

3rd

52

CHILE

Benjamin Farid BUSTOS
(100 907 608 60)

6th

2nd

3rd

2nd

57

COLOMBIA

Andres Felipe ARIZA

GAMA
(100 354 935 93)

6th

12

4th

4th

4th

71

PERU

Carlos CASTILLO CERNA
(100 562 751 38)

7th

3rd

2nd

4th

56

COLOMBIA

Juan David DURAN

MANZANO
(100 352 048 19)

7th

12

4th

4th

4th

73

ECUADOR

Luis Andres ULLAURI

VASQUEZ
(100 909 559 71)

8th

10

3rd

2nd

5th

45

ARGENTINA ?

Roman SANTISE
(100 780 636 61)

8th

12

4th

4th

4th

66

ECUADOR

Carlos Manuel

MALDONADO RODAS
(100 908 265 38)

13

5th

5th

3rd

file:///C:/Users/USER/Desktop/Report.htm

2/5



13/11/21 15:57

Bmx Event Manager by Lyndon.Downing@bigpond.com

50 CHILE Nicholas KANTHAK - 14 4th 5th 5th
(100 584 587 49)
Jose Antonio JARA
67 ECUADOR CORDOVA - 15 5th 5th 5th
(100 947 230 09)
Juan Carlos REINA
63 ECUADOR CABEZAS - 15 5th 5th 5th
(100 522 372 11)
ELITE WOMEN (14 Riders)
PLATE CLUB NAME FINAL | M-PTS M1 M2 M3
100 COLOMBIA Mariana PAJON LONDONO 1st 3 1st 1st 1st
(100 064 409 82)
127 COLOMBIA Andrea ESCOBAR YEPES 2nd 6 2nd 2nd 2nd
(100 095 298 28)
Priscilla Andreia STEVAUX
93 BRASIL CARNAVAL 3rd 3 1st 1st 1st
(100 074 752 46)
Maria Camila RESTREPO
34 COLOMBIA RESTEPO 4th 8 2nd 3rd 3rd
(100 110 955 68)
Ana Sofia CADAVID
35 COLOMBIA IDARRAGA 5th 9 3rd 3rd 3rd
(100 352 113 84)
38 PERU Micaela RAMIREZ 6th 12 3rd 5th 4th
(100 563 622 36)
Laura Tatiana ORDONEZ
33 COLOMBIA URBANO 7th 13 4th 4th 5th
(100 354 771 26)
78 BRASIL Paola REIS SANTOS 8th 8 4th 2nd 2nd
(100 111 197 19)
31 BRASIL Maite NAVES BARRETO 14 Sth 5th 4th
(100 627 636 30)
Karla Belen CARRERA
42 ECUADOR CHALA 14 DNF:5 4th 5th
(100 488 432 21)
Juliana Noelia CARDENAS
36 ECUADOR PESANTEZ 18 6th 6th 6th
(100 553 262 55)
Romina Gabriela MIRANDA
37 ECUADOR URGILEZ ## CR:9 DNS DNS
(100 540 366 60)
32 CHILE Rocio PIZARRO # CR:9 DNS DNS
(100 540 293 84)
30 ARGENTINA ? Agustina CAVALLI #i CR:9 DNS DNS
(100 627 057 33)
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ELITE MEN (28 Riders)
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PLATE CLUB NAME FINAL 1/2 P";'_'S M1 M2 M3
Diego Alejandro
741 COLOMBIA ARBOLEDA OSPINA 1st 1st 3 1st 1st 1st
(100 088 075 80)
Nicolas Exequiel
143 ARGENTINA ? TORRES 2nd 3rd 5 1st 2nd 2nd
(100 096 310 70)
595 ARGENTINA 7 | Gonzalo Nahuel MOLINA 3rd 4th 7 2nd 2nd 3rd
(100 081 245 40)
12 CHILE Mauricio MOLINA 4th 1st 10 4th 3rd 3rd
(100 540 291 82)
507 BRASIL Bruno ANDRADE COGO 5th 2nd 9 4th 3rd 2nd
(100 612 728 60)
Juan Esteban NARANJO
15 COLOMBIA MURILLO 6th 3rd 11 4th 4th 3rd
(100 352 336 16)
194 ARGENTINA ? Federico VILLEGAS 7th 4th 4 2nd 1st 1st
(100 519 163 03)
Mateo CARMONA
19 COLOMBIA GARCIA 8th 2nd 3 1st 1st 1st
(100 352 287 64)
120 COLOMBIA Vincent PELLUARD 5th 3 1st 1st 1st
(100 058 511 04)
Juan Camilo RAMIREZ
18 COLOMBIA VALENCIA 5th 12 3rd 5th 4th
(100 352 293 70)
Wilson David GOYES
998 ECUADOR LARREA 6th 6 2nd 2nd 2nd
(100 100 275 58)
Pedro Vinicius S.
10 BRASIL MEDEIROS DE 6th 10 3rd 3rd 4th
QUEIROZ
(100 627 701 95)
13 CHILE Benjamin VERGARA 7th 12 4th 4th 4th
(100 906 800 28)
26 PERU Francisco MAMANI 7th 13 3rd 7th 3rd
(100 110 946 59)
Jefferson Jordan
29 VENEZUELA MILANO DURAN 8th 6 2nd 2nd 2nd
(100 081 896 12)
Emilio Andres FALLA
50 ECUADOR BUCHELY 8th 13 5th 4th 4th
(100 047 019 55)
16 COLOMBIA Santiago LINARES - 14 5th 4th 5th
BERNAL
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(100 352 533 19)

71

CHILE

Hernan Felipe GODQY

BECERRA
(100 100 310 93)

14

5th

3rd

6th

20

ECUADOR

Cristhian Felicicimo

CASTRO CEVALLOS
(100 543 369 56)

14

3rd

5th

6th

21

ECUADOR

Josué Sebastian

ALVAREZ PESANTEZ
(100 488 284 67)

15

5th

5th

5th

22

ECUADOR

Efrain Josué

CHAMORRO HERRERA
(100 488 352 38)

17

6th

6th

5th

17

COLOMBIA

Daniel Santiago

CASTRO NINO
(100 355 131 95)

17

6th

6th

5th

11

BRASIL

Samuel PEREIRA DE

OLIVEIRA
(100 355 434 10)

19

7th

6th

6th

28

VENEZUELA

Brian MALDONADO
(100 628 737 64)

19

6th

7th

6th

27

PERU

Andre LACROIX FLOREZ
(100 535 637 84)

19

7th

5th

7th

24

GUATEMALA

Sergio David
MARROQUIN SICAL
(100 140 375 00)

20

7th

6th

7th

25

PERU

Rodrigo Eduardo SANTA

MARIA MORAN
(100 607 023 78)

20

6th

7th

7th

23

ECUADOR

Gustavo José VICUNA

NIETO
(100 541 558 88)

##

CR:10

DNS

DNS

Top of Report
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